- “Nihna nis al-bahar — We are the people of the river.” Ethnographic Research in

the Fourth Nile Cataract Region, Sudan
Maps

Cornelia Kleinitz and Claudia Néser
Introduction

Kurt Beck

Crisis, Innovation and the Social Domestication of the New: One Century of Manasir Social History

David Haberlah

Cultural Landscape of Dar al-Manasir

Petra Weschenfelder

Manasir Women’s Contributions to Economic and Social Life: A Case Study from Kirbekan in Dar al

Manasir

Nadejda Reshetnikova

Recent Domestic Architecture in the Area between Dar el Arab and Dar el Waraaq at the Forth Nile

Cataract

Frances Welsh

Remarks on Village Architecture in the et-Tereif Region at the Fourth Nile Cataract

Dieter Eigner

Kirbekan: A Village of the Manasir

David Haberlah, Jutta von dem Bussche and Khidir Abdelkarim Ahmed

Evolution of Architecture and Settlement Patterns on Sherari Island, Dar al-Manasir, Sudan
Valerie H&nsch

Chronology of a Displacement: The Drowning of the Manésir People

Sandra Calkins

Agricultural Encroachment in Wadi Mukabrab Area: Policies of Recompense, Differentiation and
‘Tribal’ Belonging

Khidir Abdelkarim Ahmed
From Dam to Dam: Encounter at the Cataracts

Claudia Néaser and Cornelia Kleinitz

The Good, the Bad and the Ugly: A Case Study on the Politicisation of Archaeology and its
Consequences from Northern Sudan

vii

49

\‘

5

o

9

115

127

161

179

229

253

269



