## **MEROITICA 26-** "Nihna nâs al-bahar – We are the people of the river." Ethnographic Research in the Fourth Nile Cataract Region, Sudan

Maps	vii
Cornelia Kleinitz and Claudia Näser	1
Introduction	1
Kurt Beck	5
Crisis, Innovation and the Social Domestication of the New: One Century of Manâsîr Social History	5
David Haberlah	40
Cultural Landscape of Dar al-Manasir	49
Petra Weschenfelder	
Manâsîr Women's Contributions to Economic and Social Life: A Case Study from Kirbekân in Dâr al Manâsîr	75
Nadejda Reshetnikova	
Recent Domestic Architecture in the Area between Dar el Arab and Dar el Waraaq at the Forth Nile Cataract	89
Frances Welsh	115
Remarks on Village Architecture in the et-Tereif Region at the Fourth Nile Cataract	115
Dieter Eigner	107
Kirbekān: A Village of the Manasir	127
David Haberlah, Jutta von dem Bussche and Khidir Abdelkarim Ahmed	161
Evolution of Architecture and Settlement Patterns on Sherari Island, Dar al-Manasir, Sudan	
Valerie Hänsch	1 - 0
Chronology of a Displacement: The Drowning of the Manâsîr People	179
Sandra Calkins	
Agricultural Encroachment in Wadi Mukabrab Area: Policies of Recompense, Differentiation and 'Tribal' Belonging	229
Khidir Abdelkarim Ahmed	
From Dam to Dam: Encounter at the Cataracts	253
Claudia Näser and Cornelia Kleinitz	
The Good, the Bad and the Ugly: A Case Study on the Politicisation of Archaeology and its Consequences from Northern Sudan	269